Cisco Room
Kit Pro
Datasheet
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Contents
07
09
20

Datasheet 25
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Table 4.  Ordering information
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE MODEL
NUMBER
Cisco Codec Pro – TAA compliant,
including
•	 Cisco Codec Pro – TAA, No Radio, or
•	 Cisco Codec Pro – TAA
CS-CODEC-PRO-K9++
CS-CODEC-PRO-NR++
CS-CODEC-PRO++
TTC6-13
TTC6-13
TTC6-13
Default Box Components
Antennas for Codec Pro CS-CPRO-ANT+
Wall mount bracket for Cisco Quad
Camera (only in Quad Camera bundles)
BRKT-QCAM2-WMK-
Room Navigator, Table Stand - First
Light
CS-T10-TS-L+
Ethernet cable for Room Navigator, 8m CAB-DV10-8M+
Power adapter for Cisco Quad
Camera(only in Quad Camera bundles)
PSU-12VDC-70W-GR+
Power cord (country specific) Part: Country specific
Options
Rack ears for Codec Pro CS-CPRO-RACKEARS –
Datasheet 26
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Table 4.  Ordering information
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE MODEL
NUMBER
Wall-mount kit for Codec Pro CS-CPRO-WMK –
Cisco Table Microphone Pro
(with 11m Ethernet cable), First Light
CS-MIC-ARRAY-T TTC5-17
Cisco Table Microphone with
Euroblock connector
CS-MIC-TABLE-E TTC5-14
Extension cable for Table Microphone CAB-MIC-EXT-E –
Cisco Ceiling Microphone CTS-MIC-CLNG-G2 TTC5-13
Shielded cable for Ceiling Microphone
(non-plenum rated)
CAB-ETHRSHLD-10M –
8 m/26 ft HDMI 2.0 certified cable CAB-PRES-2HDMI-GR –
HDMI 2.0 cable 1.5 m/5 ft, gray CAB-2HDMI-1.5M-GR –
HDMI 2.0 cable 3 m/10 ft, gray CAB-2HDMI-3M-GR –
Ethernet cable 1.5 m/5 ft, gray CAB-ETH-1.5M-GR –
Ethernet cable 3 m/10 ft, gray CAB-ETH-3M-GR –
Datasheet 27
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Table 4.  Ordering information
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE MODEL
NUMBER
Ethernet cable 5 m/16.4 ft, gray CAB-ETH-5M-GR –
Cisco Multi-head Cable 9 meters
(4K, USB-C, HDMI, miniDP)
CAB-HDMI-MUL4K-9M -
Cisco PTZ 4K Camera CS-CAM-PTZ4K -
Wall mount bracket of PTZ 4K camera CS-PTZ4K-BRKT -
Cisco PTZ 4K Camera for India CS-CAM-PTZ4K-IND -
Ceiling Mount bracket for PTZ
4K Camera
CS-PTZ4K-CLNGMNT -
Software options – ordered separately
Remote Monitoring L-KIT-RM (L-TP-RM) -
MultiSite (embedded multipoint) L-KITPRO-MS -
Spares
Cisco Codec Pro CS-CODEC-PRO= TTC6-13
Cisco PTZ 4K Camera CS-CAM-PTZ4K= EVI-X200C
Cisco Precision 60 Camera CTS-CAM-P60= TTC8-07
Datasheet 28
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Table 4.  Ordering information
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE MODEL
NUMBER
Rack ears for Codec Pro CS-CPRO-RACKEARS= -
Wall-mount kit for Codec Pro CS-CPRO-WMK= -
Codec Pro Antennas CS-CPRO-ANT= -
Cisco Quad Camera (First Light) CS-QUADCAM2= TTC8-10
Cisco Quad Camera (Carbon Black) CS-QUADCAM2-C= TTC8-10
Cisco Room Navigator
table-stand (spare)
CS-T10-TS-L-K9= TTC5-15
Cisco Room Navigator
wall-mount (spare)
CS-T10-WM-L-K9= TTC5-15
Power supply 12VDC 70W for
Quad Camera
PSU-12VDC-70W-GR= -
Cisco Ceiling Microphone Pro,
Arctic White – SPARE
CS-MIC-CLGPRO= TTC5-19
Cisco Ceiling Microphone Pro,
Carbon Black – SPARE
CS-MIC-CLGPRO-C= TTC5-19
Datasheet 29